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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2019" Skopje
Skopje, 19. - 20.10.2019

Disciplina 29 Ženski/F, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
20.10.2019 - 7:00 Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno/Open

1. JANEVSKA, Ana 02 PILOT 1:04.45 608 Q 29.78 34.67
2. MITOVA, Mariya 05 Sandanski 1:05.52 579 Q 31.15 34.37
3. FEJZULLAHU, Hana 04 STEP 1:07.41 531 Q 32.77 34.64
4. TESIC, Aleksandra 03 Naisus 1:10.04 473 Q 33.45 36.59
5. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 PK Skopje 1:11.95 437 Q 32.71 39.24
6. BUDIMA, Era 07 STEP 1:15.31 381 Q 35.50 39.81
7. XHAKO, Julia 09 KSN TIRANA 1:23.18 282 Q 40.88 42.30
8. LAZAROVA, Desislava 07 VIHREN 1:23.77 277 Q 40.12 43.65
9. PETROVA, Monika 06 Sandanski 1:25.40 261 R 38.45 46.95

10. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2O 1:26.89 248 R 40.71 46.18
11. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 Vardar2018 1:27.20 245 41.43 45.77
12. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 SWC Orion 1:35.22 188 41.88 53.34
13. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:36.78 179 42.73 54.05
14. KOLEVSKA, Ana 08 OKTOPOD 1:43.92 145 48.83 55.09
15. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 PK Mladost 1:44.91 141 49.42 55.49
16. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Vardar2018 1:50.39 121 50.09 1:00.30
17. SAVREVSKA, Leontina 04 OKTOPOD 1:53.78 110 47.90 1:05.88

15 - 16 godina

1. FEJZULLAHU, Hana 04 STEP 1:07.41 531 Q 32.77 34.64
2. TESIC, Aleksandra 03 Naisus 1:10.04 473 Q 33.45 36.59
3. SAVREVSKA, Leontina 04 OKTOPOD 1:53.78 110 47.90 1:05.88

13 - 14 godina

1. MITOVA, Mariya 05 Sandanski 1:05.52 579 Q 31.15 34.37
2. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 PK Skopje 1:11.95 437 Q 32.71 39.24
3. PETROVA, Monika 06 Sandanski 1:25.40 261 R 38.45 46.95
4. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:36.78 179 42.73 54.05

11 - 12 godina

1. BUDIMA, Era 07 STEP 1:15.31 381 Q 35.50 39.81
2. LAZAROVA, Desislava 07 VIHREN 1:23.77 277 Q 40.12 43.65
3. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2O 1:26.89 248 R 40.71 46.18
4. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 Vardar2018 1:27.20 245 41.43 45.77
5. KOLEVSKA, Ana 08 OKTOPOD 1:43.92 145 48.83 55.09

10 godina i mlađi

1. XHAKO, Julia 09 KSN TIRANA 1:23.18 282 Q 40.88 42.30
2. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 SWC Orion 1:35.22 188 41.88 53.34
3. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 PK Mladost 1:44.91 141 49.42 55.49
4. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Vardar2018 1:50.39 121 50.09 1:00.30


